
 

 

Wellington Show 18 May 2019  
 
ASHLA: 2. (Cassie McCarroll)  
 
Champion Led ASH: 
 C. GLEN LEE RIVOLI TRY TECH (GLEN LEE RIVOLI RAY TECH (AUS)/GLEN LEE RIVOLI KEOLA) - 

Mr A Wellington (Adam Wellington)  
 
Champion Ridden ASH: 
 C. BRAEVIEW GRACE (KIRKBYS STUD CREDIT/BRAEVIEW FINESSE) - Miss C McCarroll (Cassie 

McCarroll)  
 
Champion Working ASH: 
 C. ROSEBROOK OAKLEY (WALLABAH EXCEL/ROSEBROOK SUSIE WONG) - Mrs EL Parkinson 

(Enid Parkinson)  
 
Filly 3yrs & Under: 
 1. TOPSHELF ENVY - Miss SA Malcolm (Sarah Ann Malcolm)  

2. NANGANAMI LIQUID AMBER - Miss L Herbert (Lydia Herbert)  
 
Gelding 3yrs & Under: 
 1. BRAEVIEW PILBARA - Miss R Taylor (Renee Taylor)  

2. ARABELLAPARK DADS GIFT - Miss SA Malcolm (Sarah Anne Malcolm)  
 
Gelding 4yrs & Over: 
 1. ROSEBROOK OAKLEY - Mrs EL Parkinson (Enid Parkinson)  

3. CAMELOT ALMAC - Miss R Taylor (Renee Taylor)  
 
Hack Ridden 13yrs & Under 18yrs: 
 1. NIAGARA GOLDIVA - Corvan Park Stud (Makaylah McMaster)  

2. LAWSONS HOWZAT - Lawson Family (James Lawson) 
3. MAIN CAMP FANCY FREE - C & F Brooker (Brooke Lawson)  

 
Junior Handler 13yrs & Under: 
 1. (Abbey Lawson) 2.  (Ella Barnett) 3.  (Jacob Stiff) 4.  (Charlotte Lawson)  
 
Junior Handler Under 10yrs: 
 1. (Cash Lawson) 2.  (Daniel Mezes) 3.  (Macey Lenehan) 4.  (Lyra Johnson)  
 
Junior Working Horse 10yrs & 13yrs: 
 1. (Abby Lawson) 2.  (Gracie Meares) 3.  (Charlotte Lawson) 4.  (Lucy Barnett)  
 
Juvenile Handler 13yrs & Under 18yrs: 
 1. (Brooke Lawson) 2.  (Maise Mears) 3.  (James Lawson) 4.  (Meg Lawson) 5.  (Makayla 

McMaster)  
 
Juvenile Working Under 18yrs: 
 1. (James Lawson) 2.  (Meg Lenehan) 3.  (Maisie Meares) 4.  (Makayla McMaster)  
 
 



 

 

Led ASH Mare 4yrs & Over: 
 1. GLEN LEE RIVOLI TRY TECH - Mr A Wellington (Adam Wellington)  

2. BRAEVIEW GRACE - Miss C McCarroll (Cassie McCarroll)  
3. MONTCALM BLACK OPAL - Miss F Weal (Felicity Weal)  

 
Led Yearling Any Sex: 
 1. CAMELOT HEART BREAKER - Camelot:Ozi ASH Stud (Paul Davidson)  
 
Novice ASH Hack:  

2. GRADYS BETTY - Brolgan Pastoral Co (Eleanor Grady)  
3. LAWSONS TALLOOLA - Lawson Family (Brooke Lawson)  
4. DEROWIE REQUEST - Greenknoll Syndicate (Jock Gordon)  

 
Novice Working ASH: 
 1. LACEDA ACRES ROCKSTAR - Miss J Plant (Jessica Plant)  

2. TOWITTA CLEO - M & A Best (Mary Best)  
3. LAWSONS TALLOOLA - Lawson Family (Brooke Lawson)  

 
Pleasure Hack 18yrs & Under 21yrs: 
 1. (Lydia Herbert) 2.  (Eleanor Grady) 3.  (Ainsley Wright) 4.  (Renee Taylor)  
 
Pleasure Hack Rider Under 18yrs: 
 1. (Ella Barnett) 2.  (Maisie Mears) 3.  (Macey Lenehan) 4.  (Meg Lenehan)  
 
Reserve Champion Ridden: R. CAMELOT ALMAC (LUCKENOUGH BASELINE/GEMRIDGE ELLMAC) - 

Miss R Taylor (Renee Taylor)  
 
Reserve Champion Working ASH: R. MAIN CAMP FANCY FREE (VALLIVIEW CREATOR/MAIN CAMP 

CASSETTE) - C & F Brooker (David Lawson)  
 
Ridden Colt 3yrs & Under: 
 1. PERPETRATOR - J & K Gordon (Kate Gordon)  
 
Ridden Filly 3yrs & Under: 
 1. NANGANAMI LIQUID AMBER - Miss L Herbert (Lydia Herbert)  
 
Ridden Gelding 3yrs & Under: 
 1. BRAEVIEW PILBARA - Miss R Taylor (Renee Taylor)  

2. ARABELLAPARK DADS GIFT - Miss SA Malcolm (Sarah Malcolm)  
3. CAMELOT FINAL IMPRESSION - Camelot:Ozi ASH Stud (Paul Davidson)  

 
Ridden Gelding 4yrs & Over: 
 1. CAMELOT ALMAC - Miss R Taylor (Renee Taylor) 2. WIRRUMPARK PREMONITION - Miss J 

Dryden (Jessica Drysden) 3. ROSEBROOK OAKLEY - Mrs EL Parkinson (Enid Parkinson)  
 
Ridden Mare 4yrs & Over: 
 1. BRAEVIEW GRACE - Miss C McCarroll (Cassie McCarroll)  

2. CAMELOT QUESTION - Mrs A Wright (Ainsley Wright)  
3. GLEN LEE RIVOLI TRY TECH - Mr A Wellington (Adam Wellington)  
4. LAWSONS HOWZAT - Lawson Family (James Lawson)  

 



 

 

Working ASH: 
 1. LACEDA ACRES ROCKSTAR - Miss J Plant (Jessica Plant)  

2. TOWITTA CLEO - M & A Best (Mary Best)  
3. THORNRIDGE STARLIGHT - Mrs KM Smith (Kathryn Smith)  

 
Working Colt 3yrs & Under: 
 1. PERPETRATOR - J & K Gordon (Kate Gordon)  
 
Working Filly 3yrs & Under: 
 1. NANGANAMI LIQUID AMBER - Miss L Herbert (Lydia Herbert)  

2. TOWITTA COOKIES N CREAM - M & A Best (Mary Best)  
 
Working Gelding 3yrs & Under: 
 1. BRAEVIEW PILBARA - Miss R Taylor (Renee Taylor)  

2. ARABELLAPARK DADS GIFT - Miss SA Malcolm (Sarah Malcolm)  
 
Working Gelding 4yrs & Over: 
 1. ROSEBROOK OAKLEY - Mrs EL Parkinson (Enid Parkinson)  

2. WILLDRAFT SMART - Mrs J Sharp (Laura Sharp)  
4. LACEDA ACRES ROCKSTAR - Miss J Plant (Jessica Plant)  

 
Working Mare 4yrs & Over: 
 1. MAIN CAMP FANCY FREE - C & F Brooker (David Lawson)  

2. BRAEVIEW GRACE - Miss C McCarroll (Cassie McCarroll)  
4. DEROWIE REQUEST - Greenknoll Syndicate (Jockordon)  


